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301 - 1500m P(TERBUKA) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 4:27.4 SAVINDER KAUR MAF 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:49 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0722 GEETHA SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR 5:10.72  

2 1204 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 5:11.98  

3 1170 Farisya Amani MLD SSBJ 5:17.63  

4 0158 MIA NUR IMAN MAZLAN SSM TERENGGANU 5:44.79  

5 0391 DASHALINI A/P DEVAN TCHAC 5:45.07  

6 0606 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 5:47.29  

7 0702 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN 5:48.37  

8 0754 RAMELSHA RAYMOND SSN PERAK 5:49.04  

9 1219 OVIYAHSREE NAIKKER PANTHER AC 5:49.38  

10 0439 LOW HUI XIN LOW HUI XIN MSS PERAK 5:50.96  

11 1159 Seraphin Ling SMK BUD 2 5:56.67  

12 0753 KIRTHANA A/P JEEVAN SSN PERAK 5:59.21  

13 0570 SHIRLEEN POR ZI YI UTP PETRONAS 6:09.86  

14 1241 SANGKAMITRA KUMARACHELVAN HRC CLUB 6:11.26  

15 1318 ADRIANA ONYINYE EZEAMAKU SSNPP 6:14.04  

16 0313 NURUL FATIN NABILA ADAN TEAM SIK 6:16.28  

17 0163 QASEH NUR IRIS SAHNAN NUDDIN SSM TERENGGANU 6:18.78  

18 1071 PRAVEENA SATHIYA MURTHI SSN SELANGOR 6:22.37  

19 1335 KOW EE QING WSA C 6:40.30  

20 1139 NAZLIFA BT ROSLI MSSD KERIAN 7:31.06  

21 1138 NOR ALESYA BALQIS BINTI MOHD SHAHIR MSSD KERIAN 7:42.71  

22 0459 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN JEGA AC 7:44.34  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 07:49 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 0857 CAYLA LIM YUCEN TSUN JIN HS DNS  

- 0841 AMBER ANG KHAI QING CHK ATHLETICS DNS  

- 0500 SARMILA PUSHPAKUMAR SEKOLAH SUKAN M DNS  

- 0438 Mahaletchumy Letchumanan MSS PERAK DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1500m P(TERBUKA)
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0722 GEETHA SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR 5:10.72

2 1 1204 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN
ATHLETICS 5:11.98

3 1 1170 Farisya Amani MLD SSBJ 5:17.63

4 1 0158 MIA NUR IMAN MAZLAN SSM
TERENGGANU 5:44.79

5 1 0391 DASHALINI A/P DEVAN TCHAC 5:45.07

6 1 0606 NUR SYAFIQA ALIYAH KHAIRI SSN MELAKA 5:47.29

7 1 0702 Clarisse Lim Li En KAWAN 5:48.37

8 1 0754 RAMELSHA RAYMOND SSN PERAK 5:49.04

9 1 1219 OVIYAHSREE NAIKKER PANTHER AC 5:49.38

10 1 0439 LOW HUI XIN LOW HUI XIN MSS PERAK 5:50.96

11 1 1159 Seraphin Ling SMK BUD 2 5:56.67

12 1 0753 KIRTHANA A/P JEEVAN SSN PERAK 5:59.21

13 1 0570 SHIRLEEN POR ZI YI UTP PETRONAS 6:09.86

14 1 1241 SANGKAMITRA KUMARACHELVAN HRC CLUB 6:11.26

15 1 1318 ADRIANA ONYINYE EZEAMAKU SSNPP 6:14.04

16 1 0313 NURUL FATIN NABILA ADAN TEAM SIK 6:16.28

17 1 0163 QASEH NUR IRIS SAHNAN NUDDIN SSM
TERENGGANU 6:18.78

18 1 1071 PRAVEENA SATHIYA MURTHI SSN SELANGOR 6:22.37

19 1 1335 KOW EE QING WSA C 6:40.30

20 1 1139 NAZLIFA BT ROSLI MSSD KERIAN 7:31.06

21 1 1138 NOR ALESYA BALQIS BINTI MOHD SHAHIR MSSD KERIAN 7:42.71

22 1 0459 ROSE NADIA ABDUL RAHMAN JEGA AC 7:44.34

- 1 0857 CAYLA LIM YUCEN TSUN JIN HS DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 0841 AMBER ANG KHAI QING CHK ATHLETICS DNS

- 1 0500 SARMILA PUSHPAKUMAR SEKOLAH SUKAN
M DNS

- 1 0438 Mahaletchumy Letchumanan MSS PERAK DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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